6 volt general purpose batteries with spring terminals. Most often used for
RAYL295 floating lanterns and in barricade flashers. Provides long life
and dependable service.
GVOLT ALKALINE BATTERIES
with Spring Terminals
12
Ctn. my.Description
6 Volt Spring Terminal Batteries

(GFCI) is UL listed and OSHA approved for
use indoors or outdoors. Rated at 15 amps ­
perfect for portable power tools, submersible
pumps, etc. Test and reset buttons. Resets
automatically in the event of power interrup­
tion.
PORTABLE GFCI
Round heavy duty extension cords are OSHA
approved for both indoor and outdoor use. All
cord sets have molded on male and female
connectors.
HEAVY DUTY EXTENSION CORDS
MADE IN U.S.A
19th. Amps
Part No. Cord Type (ft.) @124V
POW16025 16/3 SJTW-A 25 13
POW16050 16/3 SJT W-A 50 13 ®POW16100 16/3 SJTW-A 100 10
POW14025 14/3 SJTW-A 25 15
POW14050 14/3 SJTW-A 50 15 Lgth. Rated AmpsPOW14100 14/3 SJTW-A 100 13
POW12025 12/3 SJT W-A 25 15 Part No. (ft.) @ 120VAC
POW12050 12/3 SJTW-A 50 15 POW11801 1 15
POW12100 12/3 SJTW-A 100 15
THERMO RUBBER COVERED EXTENSION CORDS
®
VINYL COVERED EXTENSION CORDS
Round Thermo Rubber covered extension cords are UL listed and OSHA approved

POW12100T
3 DUnET POWER BLOCK
Part No.
Cord
Type
Lgth
(ft.)
Amps
@125V Part No.
Cord
Type
length
(ft.)
Amps
@125V
POW12002 12/3 STW-A 2 15 EEBP1144V 14/3 SJ-T 6 15
Q
1 SOUTH SECOND ST. • DEER PARK, NY 11729
Tel: 631-242-8555 • FAX: 631-667-8869 373